Championnat CBOME Open /2 - Comité Ligue C.B.0.M.E. -

Qualifications
Séance 2 28/07/2025 ® 17:00 22 58 équipes
RANG POS. EQUIPE SEANCE CUMUL
1 A EO1 GERIN Dominique - MATHIEU Philippe 68,08 % 67,77 %
2 ANS1 PARISIS Hubert - CHEBAT Marc 56,38 % 57,35 %
3 A EO10 ALLA Catherine - DOMPS Richard 61,46 % 56,77 %
4 ANS15 RENOULEAU Daniel - MARMION Patrice 59,08 % 55,88 %
5 B EO8 BENHAMOU Liliane - POURCHET Thierry 56,92 % 55,50 %
6 A NS8 TCHOULKINE Ekaterina - RADIGUET Marc 49,23 % 55,42 %
7 B NS1 COLOMBARO Anne Marie - DANIC Jean-Yves 57,46 % 55,23 %
8 B EO7 GISSINGER Jean-Marie - HERIDE Jean-Claude 46,23 % 54,77 %
9 B NS9 FOURATI Alia - FARHANI GONCALVES Maissa 46,15 % 54,73 %
10 BEO14 ALEXIS Bruno - BOIVIN Jean Michel 55,85 % 54,54 %
11 BEO1 LOBRY Francis - DELESTRE Daniel 54,77 % 53,96 %
12 A EO3 BOURDIN Dominique - JUNOT Laurent 50,31 % 53,88 %
13 BEO11 JEANNETEAU Mary - BELLEFROID Patrick 61,23 % 53,88 %
14 AEO14 LABETOULLE Catherine - GUESDON Jean Luc 55,08 % 53,65 %
15 ANS10 LALOGE Anne Marie - VENARD Juliette 56,54 % 53,46 %
16 B EO9 BULTEAU Patrick - BUCHET Pierre Francois 53,77 % 53,23 %
17 B NS14 GARNIER Charles - PETROV Vojislav 55,77 % 53,15 %
18 ANS12 LACROIX Fabien - NERMEL Pascal 58,46 % 52,69 %
19 BEO12 HAMEL Patrick - LAGACHE Philippe 51,38 % 52,65 %
20 B NS11 SALZBERG Raoul - BOUCHE Serge 52,00 % 52,65 %
21 B NS4 GUIOT Martine - GUIOT Gérard 56,69 % 52,58 %

22 A EO5 NEULAT Jean-Luc - NEULAT Arnaud 50,92 % 52,42 %



RANG

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

POS.

A NS5

A EO12

B EO3

B NS12

A EO4

A NS3

A NS9O

B NS7

A NS4

BEO10

AEO11

B NS5

B EO2

B NS3

A EO6

B NS10

A NS2

ANS14

A EO15

A NS6

ANS13

A EO8

A NS7

A EO9

EQUIPE

LEVY Roberte - MEYER Romaine

COTTI Alain - PELLETIER Jean Claude
MALCA Daniel - VOLDOIRE Jean Michel
BELANTAN Philippe - RENSON Denis
RODIER Thierry - JULLIEN Xavier
JARDON Luc - WEIL Gilbert

COHU Jean-Pierre - MICHON Jean-Marie
CAMBONIE Marie - KUMMEL Monika
FRITIERE Maryse - DENEVE Eric
FARGIER Brigitte - CHEBAT Isabelle
JACQUET Laure - CHARBONNEL Eric
FALCK Francoise - MARIE Benjamin
CECCALDI Jean Pierre - LEVI Pierre
GARNIER Eliane - COIFFIER Yves

BOURSIER Marie Annick - DELAPORTE Jean-
Paul

MEUNIER Martine - VERDURMEN Marc
MUSA Claude - COROUGE Gervais

RIMBAUD Benoit - TAP Vincent

JAVELOT Eric - JAVELOT Guillaume

ETCHART Laetitia - BAGOT Frederique
VUILLAUME Alix - RAZAFINTSALAMA Daniel
HERZOG Alain - GUIBERT Denis

COMMERQOT Philippe - GONFREVILLE Jacques

JAGNOUX Pierre - DOUSSE Jean-Jacques

SEANCE

48,31 %

50,54 %

49,62 %

51,08 %

54,23 %

52,69 %

45,08 %

51,08 %

52,31 %

49,00 %

46,92 %

51,46 %

51,85 %

49,46 %

49,15 %

46,08 %

47,77 %

4392 %

44,62 %

40,69 %

45,15 %

45,38 %

48,54 %

41,00 %

CUMUL

52,27 %

52,12 %

51,92 %

51,69 %

51,58 %

51,31 %

51,08 %

50,92 %

50,81 %

50,65 %

50,08 %

49,69 %

49,35 %

49,00 %

48,42 %

48,23 %

47,96 %

47,42 %

47,00 %

46,46 %

46,35 %

45,65 %

45,50 %

45,46 %



RANG

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

POS.

B NS2

B NS13

B NS8

B EO4

B NS6

B EO5

A EO7

A EO2

ANS11

B EO6

BEO13

AEO13

EQUIPE

NIMR-EZRI Laurence - CADIEUX Héléne

LAMIRAND Martine - ABIKER Arlette

SOSNOWSKI Josiane - MAILLET Patrick

ROUX Daniele - MESSAUT Xavier

LADANNE Lucette - TEMPLIER Dominique

SOUSSOU ROUSSEL Nadine - ARFAOUI Bechir

GARNIER Alain - HUYOT Daniel

MEUNIER Claudette - MAZALEYRAT Dominique

MALVY Francine - ETIENNE Jean Pierre

MALHERBE Jacqueline - COCHET Ghislaine

SOU Jean Yves - GOETT Patrick

MENARD Sophie - CHASSET Francois

SEANCE

38,92 %

46,85 %

45,69 %

41,00 %

46,85 %

49,38 %

43,31 %

39,08 %

50,31 %

47,85 %

35,62 %

45,46 %

CUMUL

44,54 %

44,50 %

44,50 %

43,62 %

43,27 %

42,88 %

42,54 %

42,08 %

41,65 %

41,42 %

41,23 %

40,65 %



