

Championnat CBOME Open /2 - Comité Ligue C.B.O.M.E. - Qualifications

Séance 2 •  28/07/2025 •  17:00 •  58 équipes

RANG	POS.	ÉQUIPE	SÉANCE	CUMUL
1	A EO1	GERIN Dominique - MATHIEU Philippe	68,08 %	67,77 %
2	A NS1	PARISIS Hubert - CHEBAT Marc	56,38 %	57,35 %
3	A EO10	ALLA Catherine - DOMPS Richard	61,46 %	56,77 %
4	A NS15	RENOULEAU Daniel - MARMION Patrice	59,08 %	55,88 %
5	B EO8	BENHAMOU Liliane - POURCHET Thierry	56,92 %	55,50 %
6	A NS8	TCHOULKINE Ekaterina - RADIGUET Marc	49,23 %	55,42 %
7	B NS1	COLOMBARO Anne Marie - DANIC Jean-Yves	57,46 %	55,23 %
8	B EO7	GISSINGER Jean-Marie - HERIDE Jean-Claude	46,23 %	54,77 %
9	B NS9	FOURATI Alia - FARHANI GONÇALVES Maïssa	46,15 %	54,73 %
10	B EO14	ALEXIS Bruno - BOIVIN Jean Michel	55,85 %	54,54 %
11	B EO1	LOBRY Francis - DELESTRE Daniel	54,77 %	53,96 %
12	A EO3	BOURDIN Dominique - JUNOT Laurent	50,31 %	53,88 %
13	B EO11	JEANNETEAU Mary - BELLEFROID Patrick	61,23 %	53,88 %
14	A EO14	LABETOULLE Catherine - GUESDON Jean Luc	55,08 %	53,65 %
15	A NS10	LALOGE Anne Marie - VENARD Juliette	56,54 %	53,46 %
16	B EO9	BULTEAU Patrick - BUCHET Pierre Francois	53,77 %	53,23 %
17	B NS14	GARNIER Charles - PETROV Vojislav	55,77 %	53,15 %
18	A NS12	LACROIX Fabien - NERMEL Pascal	58,46 %	52,69 %
19	B EO12	HAMEL Patrick - LAGACHE Philippe	51,38 %	52,65 %
20	B NS11	SALZBERG Raoul - BOUCHE Serge	52,00 %	52,65 %
21	B NS4	GUIOT Martine - GUIOT Gérard	56,69 %	52,58 %
22	A EO5	NEULAT Jean-Luc - NEULAT Arnaud	50,92 %	52,42 %

RANG	POS.	ÉQUIPE	SÉANCE	CUMUL
23	A NS5	LEVY Roberte - MEYER Romaine	48,31 %	52,27 %
24	A EO12	COTTI Alain - PELLETIER Jean Claude	50,54 %	52,12 %
25	B EO3	MALCA Daniel - VOLDOIRE Jean Michel	49,62 %	51,92 %
26	B NS12	BELANTAN Philippe - RENSON Denis	51,08 %	51,69 %
27	A EO4	RODIER Thierry - JULLIEN Xavier	54,23 %	51,58 %
28	A NS3	JARDON Luc - WEIL Gilbert	52,69 %	51,31 %
29	A NS9	COHU Jean-Pierre - MICHON Jean-Marie	45,08 %	51,08 %
30	B NS7	CAMBONIE Marie - KUMMEL Monika	51,08 %	50,92 %
31	A NS4	FRITIERE Maryse - DENEVE Eric	52,31 %	50,81 %
32	B EO10	FARGIER Brigitte - CHEBAT Isabelle	49,00 %	50,65 %
33	A EO11	JACQUET Laure - CHARBONNEL Eric	46,92 %	50,08 %
34	B NS5	FALCK Françoise - MARIÉ Benjamin	51,46 %	49,69 %
35	B EO2	CECCALDI Jean Pierre - LEVI Pierre	51,85 %	49,35 %
36	B NS3	GARNIER Eliane - COIFFIER Yves	49,46 %	49,00 %
37	A EO6	BOURSIER Marie Annick - DELAPORTE Jean-Paul	49,15 %	48,42 %
38	B NS10	MEUNIER Martine - VERDURMEN Marc	46,08 %	48,23 %
39	A NS2	MUSA Claude - COROUGE Gervais	47,77 %	47,96 %
40	A NS14	RIMBAUD Benoit - TAP Vincent	43,92 %	47,42 %
41	A EO15	JAVELOT Eric - JAVELOT Guillaume	44,62 %	47,00 %
42	A NS6	ETCHART Laetitia - BAGOT Frederique	40,69 %	46,46 %
43	A NS13	VUILLAUME Alix - RAZAFINTSALAMA Daniel	45,15 %	46,35 %
44	A EO8	HERZOG Alain - GUIBERT Denis	45,38 %	45,65 %
45	A NS7	COMMEROT Philippe - GONFREVILLE Jacques	48,54 %	45,50 %
46	A EO9	JAGNOUX Pierre - DOUSSE Jean-Jacques	41,00 %	45,46 %

RANG	POS.	ÉQUIPE	SÉANCE	CUMUL
47	B NS2	NIMR-EZRI Laurence - CADIEUX Hélène	38,92 %	44,54 %
48	B NS13	LAMIRAND Martine - ABIKER Arlette	46,85 %	44,50 %
49	B NS8	SOSNOWSKI Josiane - MAILLET Patrick	45,69 %	44,50 %
50	B EO4	ROUX Danièle - MESSAUT Xavier	41,00 %	43,62 %
51	B NS6	LADANNE Lucette - TEMPLIER Dominique	46,85 %	43,27 %
52	B EO5	SOUSSOU ROUSSEL Nadine - ARFAQUI Bechir	49,38 %	42,88 %
53	A EO7	GARNIER Alain - HUYOT Daniel	43,31 %	42,54 %
54	A EO2	MEUNIER Claudette - MAZALEYRAT Dominique	39,08 %	42,08 %
55	A NS11	MALVY Francine - ETIENNE Jean Pierre	50,31 %	41,65 %
56	B EO6	MALHERBE Jacqueline - COCHET Ghislaine	47,85 %	41,42 %
57	B EO13	SOU Jean Yves - GOETT Patrick	35,62 %	41,23 %
58	A EO13	MENARD Sophie - CHASSET François	45,46 %	40,65 %